7 Roszel Road

Fifth Floor

Princeton, New Jersey 08540
(609) 897-7308

G MIAX Options

The Option Series listed below will begin trading on the MIAX Options Exchange at the start of trading
on Thursday December 27, 2012.

Security
Symbol

Security Name

Option Class

Expiration Term(s)

Strike
Price(s)

CLF

Cliffs Natural Resources, Inc.

CLF

Jan-04-2013

35.5
36.5
37.5
38.5
39.5
40.5
41
42
42.5
43
44
45
46
47.5
50

CLF

Cliffs Natural Resources, Inc.

CLF

Feb-01-2013

22
23
24
25
25.5
26
26.5
27
27.5
28
28.5
29
29.5
30
30.5
31
315
32
325
33
335
34
34.5

Princeton, New Jersey
Miami, Florida
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G MIAX Options

Security Security Name
Symbol

Option Class

Expiration Term(s)

Strike
Price(s)

CLF Cliffs Natural Resources, Inc.

CLF

Feb-01-2013 (continued)

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

CLF Cliffs Natural Resources, Inc.

CLF

Feb-16-2013

19
20
21
22
23
24
26
27
28
44
46
47
48
49

Please contact MIAX Options Listings with any questions.

Listings@MIAXOptions.com
(609) 897-7308

Princeton, New Jersey
Miami, Florida
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